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CESAR S.P.A. - P.I. 89239870686

Via Augusto Mur
Ascoli Piceno

ri,
(AP)

23

Tel. 985-958@9 485 / 0736-341654

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE

di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE

*TOFFLY ASC.MONCR.418S
X €1, 75

MITAMA NAST.AD.IMB.TRA

MITAMA NAST.AD.T.15X33

DURAC.CLAS MINIST.OF.S

DURAC.CLAS .MINIST.OF.S

*TOFFLY ASC.MCONOR.418S

T.PARZIALE:
SHOP. A&S . MATER-B. 38X68

TOTAUE COMPLESSIVO
DI CUI IVA

Pagamente elettronico
Inportc pagato

SUBT"‘TALE

IVA PREZZIO(E)

22%

22%
22%
22%
22%
22%

18,38

22%

2,99

3,53
1,99
3,58
3,58
2,99

9.15

18,53
18,83
3,34
18,53
18 53
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Elettrgnico
EE RS

Pagamen&c.) elettronico:

PAGOBANCOMAT

ACQUA & SAPCNE

ACQUISTC
VIA AUGUSTC 2 RR

ASCOLT PICEN

1,23

G

rc: 303916488989

A.T.T.C: 090608090

2008

18,53

Dat&:24/98/23 0ra:12:33
TML: 39807829 / STAN 817246

N.OP: @17228 / A.C.:

le]e)

Med. Online / B.C. CTLS ICC

AUT . 521562

THPORTO EURD 18,93

13 T.f;&:/?‘ “E ESEGUITA

CHAZ7: © ARRIVED!

RCI

CREDIT SPA

ID TR KPAY:

'3-9824-0858-5136

i I
IO
14589113060449600123082412330126

40008 IRANSAZIONE: 686609126

' NUM. NEGOZIO:
Oper. 1D Negoz

4496

Data

Ora
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600091419 991 95381 24/08/20823 12:33



